90W-130W
90W 175W-210W
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
LHB3 Series
LED Linear High Bay

 = 12ft aircraft cable
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide Example: LHB3-210W50K-EM15-MS01-WG210W-HC12
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage
LHB3 90W
175W
210W
40K
=4000K
50K
=5000K
Blank
=120-277V
HV
=347-480V
Note: 1. Surface mount/pendant mount is not support when the fixtures
installed the emergency battery backup.
2. Emergency battery backup is not suitable for high voltage fixtures.
3. Motion sensor is not suitable for high voltage fixtures.
LHB3 Series
LED Linear High Bay
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
LHB3 Rev 06-19-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
90W 12,600lm 140lm/W 12,600lm 140lm/W
175W 24,500lm 140lm/W 24,500lm 140lm/W
210W 30,000lm 143lm/W 30,000lm 143lm/W
LHB3 Series
LED Linear High Bay
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
LHB3 Rev 06-19-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:LHB3 Series
LED Linear High Bay
Optional Accessories
External 15W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: EMBK-LHB-15W
- External battery backup is pre-install by request
- 90 minutes emergency operation
- Provide up to 2,100 lumen during emergency mode
Emergency Battery Backup:
Motion Sensor:
Internal PIR Motion Sensor
SKU:BL-PIR823-IN
- Factory default setting: 100% sensitivity, Hold time 5min,Dimming level: 30%, Dimming
time: 60mins.
- Provide multi level control based on motion and day light contribution.
External PIR Motion Sensor
SKU: BL-PIR819-EX
- Factory default setting: 100% sensitivity, Hold time 5min,Dimming level: 30%, Dimming
time: 60mins.
- Provide multi level control based on motion and day light contribution.
External 40W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: EMBK-LHB-40W
-External battery backup is pre-install by request
-90 minutes emergency operation
-Provide up to 5,600 lumen during emergency mode
sales@lironlighting.com    |    4
LHB3 Rev 06-19-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
LHB3 Series
LED Linear High Bay